

For Immediate Release September 1, 2009

The Mullin Group Joins Nevada's Largest Real Estate Company Matthew Mullin brings team to Prudential Americana Group

Contact: Sarah Thornton

PH: 239-0785; sthornton@cox.net

(Las Vegas, Nevada) Prudential Americana Group welcomes The Mullin Group to its Green Valley office. Led by Matthew Mullin, the team of eight licensed agents previously operated as Bengal Realty & Investments. The team specializes in residential buyer and seller representation, commercial leasing and residential property management.

The Mullin Group is a Nevada licensed property manager with 30 years combined experience in residential real estate. It currently manages single family homes, condos and townhomes for private owners in more than 23 zip codes throughout Las Vegas. The group has been ranked by the Greater Las Vegas Association of realtors in the top two percent of Las Vegas real estate teams for sales production.

"We are thrilled to have such a talented team of professionals joining Prudential Americana Group," said CEO Mark Stark. "Matthew's talent and tenacity for real estate sales, leasing and property management will be a great asset to the services offered from the company. Whether you are looking to buy, sell or lease a home or commercial property, The Mullin Group can help."

The Mullin Group is now located in Prudential Americana Group's Green Valley office. The office is located at 871 Coronado Center Drive, Suite 100. For more information, call 702-458-8888.

Prudential Americana Group is Nevada's largest real estate company with more than 1,200 sales executives and approximately 2,200 current home listings. It is an independently owned and operated member of Prudential Real Estate affiliates and is the 8th largest in the company's national network of 677 franchises. For more information, visit www.americanagroup.com.